
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

24 

666 

6 

81 

36 

777 

321 

45 

66 

76 

11 

9 

240 

90 

333 

10 

332 

41 

44 

133 

96 

34 

5 

122 

Name 

Marko JERMAN 

Luca TOMMASINI 

Michal PRAŠEK 

Florian HUSLER 

Miloš ČIHAK 

Adrian PASEK 

David BOŽIĆ 

Marek ČERVENY 

Jiri BROZ 

Richard BALCAR 

Ireneusz SIKORA 

Aleksandar LUKIĆ 

Peter DUCHYNA 

Nemanja MLADENOVIĆ 

Martin VUŠULIN 

Aleksandar IVKOVIĆ 

Miomir POJIĆ 

Mario ORESKI 

Emil KOTVICA 

Miloš ARSENIJEVIĆ 

Oleg MEDENICA 

Agan ORMAN 

Vladan RADOVANOVIĆ 

Saša NEŠIĆ 

Nat 

SLO 

ITA 

CZE 

SUI 

CZE 

POL 

SRB 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

POL 

SRB 

SVK 

SRB 

CZE 

SRB 

SRB 

HRV 

HRV 

SRB 

SRB 

TUR 

SRB 

SRB 

FMN 

AMZS 

AMSS 

ACCR 

FMS 

ACCR 

PZM 

AMSS 

ACCR 

ACCR 

ACCR 

PZM 

AMSS 

SMF 

AMSS 

ACCR 

AMSS 

AMSS 

HMS 

HMS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMF 

AMSS 

AMSS 

Team 

AF Racing Team Ducati Torun 

Spark Team Serbia 

Rohac & Fejt Motorracing 

ASR / Moto Meile 

Stary blazni 

GT3 Poland Motorsport 

Spark Team Serbia 

WRP WEPOL Racing 

Montaze Broz Racing Team 

AMK Gliwice 

Motoland Team 

Peter Duchyna 

Spark Team Serbia 

Motoland Team 

Spark Team Serbia 

MK Kvarner 

HMK Otočac 

Motoland Team 

Motoland Team 

JRT Jutesan Racing Team 

Motoland Team 

Motoland Team 

Motorcycle 

Ducati V4R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX10RR 

Honda CRB1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati V4R 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati V4R 

Honda CBR1000RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Suzuki GSX R1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati V4R 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV1000 

Kawasaki ZX10RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX10 

Tyres 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli/Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Bridgestone 

Dunlop 

Brigestone 

Pirelli 

Best Tm 

1:28.072 

1:29.189 

1:29.825 

1:29.904 

1:30.101 

1:30.653 

1:30.694 

1:31.144 

1:31.403 

1:32.076 

1:32.329 

1:32.869 

1:33.855 

1:34.974 

1:34.990 

1:35.186 

1:35.816 

1:36.398 

1:36.445 

1:37.469 

1:37.862 

1:39.663 

1:40.353 

1:42.668 

Diff 

1.117 

1.753 

1.832 

2.029 

2.581 

2.622 

3.072 

3.331 

4.004 

4.257 

4.797 

5.783 

6.902 

6.918 

7.114 

7.744 

8.326 

8.373 

9.397 

9.790 

11.591 

12.281 

14.596 

Class 

SBK 

Formula 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Formula 

SBK 

Formula 

SBK 

Formula 

Formula 

Veterani 

Veterani 

Formula 

Formula 

SBK 

Formula 

Formula 

Sorted on best lap time
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5 

6 

p7 

(777) Adrian PASEK 

p1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(321) David BOŽIĆ 

1 

2 

p3 

(45) Marek ČERVENY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(66) Jiri BROZ 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(76) Richard BALCAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(11) Ireneusz SIKORA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1:30.101 

1:37.061 

1:40.924 

2:27.920 

2:22.951 

1:30.653 

1:46.057 

2:12.666 

1:30.694 

1:31.574 

1:43.260 

1:36.207 

1:33.206 

1:31.686 

1:33.411 

1:31.144 

1:31.369 

1:39.857 

1:34.282 

1:33.344 

1:31.403 

1:35.117 

1:39.948 

1:34.365 

1:33.268 

1:32.076 

1:33.416 

1:52.823 

1:40.194 

1:36.002 

1:33.635 

1:33.292 

1:34.972 

1:40.796 

1:35.269 

1:32.329 

1:36.066 

+6.960 

+10.823 

+57.267 

+52.298 

+15.404 

+42.013 

+0.880 

+12.566 

+5.063 

+2.062 

+0.542 

+2.267 

+0.225 

+8.713 

+2.879 

+1.941 

+3.714 

+7.872 

+2.289 

+1.192 

+1.340 

+20.747 

+7.865 

+3.673 

+1.306 

+0.963 

+2.643 

+8.467 

+2.940 

+3.737 

p10 

(9) Aleksandar LUKIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(240) Peter DUCHYNA 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

p6 

(90) Nemanja MLADENOVIĆ 

p1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(333) Martin VUŠULIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(10) Aleksandar IVKOVIĆ 

1 

2 

p3 

(332) Miomir POJIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(41) Mario ORESKI 

1 

2 

1:38.258 

1:35.271 

1:33.444 

1:33.408 

1:32.869 

1:40.498 

1:40.797 

1:35.827 

1:33.855 

1:40.894 

3:09.271 

1:36.788 

1:43.223 

1:50.131 

1:34.974 

1:36.154 

1:50.527 

1:39.552 

1:37.008 

1:34.990 

1:36.659 

1:35.554 

1:35.490 

1:36.480 

1:41.141 

1:37.308 

1:35.186 

1:48.744 

1:39.591 

1:40.297 

1:35.816 

1:35.820 

1:47.744 

1:38.805 

1:36.398 

+5.929 

+2.402 

+0.575 

+0.539 

+7.629 

+6.942 

+1.972 

+7.039 

+1:35.416 

+2.933 

+8.249 

+15.157 

+1.180 

+15.553 

+4.562 

+2.018 

+1.669 

+0.564 

+0.500 

+1.490 

+6.151 

+2.122 

+13.558 

+3.775 

+4.481 

+0.004 

+11.928 

+2.407 

3 

p4 

(44) Emil KOTVICA 

p1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(133) Miloš ARSENIJEVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(96) Oleg MEDENICA 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(34) Agan ORMAN 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(5) Vladan RADOVANOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(122) Saša NEŠIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

1:38.610 

1:55.411 

1:41.013 

2:25.598 

1:37.579 

1:36.943 

1:36.445 

1:43.696 

1:38.229 

1:40.195 

1:37.469 

1:38.298 

1:39.046 

1:37.683 

1:38.081 

1:38.948 

1:44.668 

1:37.862 

1:38.495 

1:38.779 

1:45.698 

1:42.714 

1:41.485 

1:39.663 

1:47.636 

1:42.331 

1:41.069 

1:40.693 

1:40.353 

1:48.825 

2:07.752 

1:47.515 

1:42.668 

1:44.414 

2:42.619 

+2.212 

+19.013 

+4.568 

+49.153 

+1.134 

+0.498 

+7.251 

+0.760 

+2.726 

+0.829 

+1.577 

+0.214 

+0.612 

+1.479 

+7.199 

+0.633 

+0.917 

+7.836 

+3.051 

+1.822 

+7.973 

+1.978 

+0.716 

+0.340 

+8.472 

+25.084 

+4.847 

+1.746 

+59.951 

(24) Marko JERMAN 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(666) Luca TOMMASINI 

p1 

2 

3 

p4 

p5 

(6) Michal PRAŠEK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(81) Florian HUSLER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

p11 

(36) Miloš ČIHAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1:29.814 

1:28.776 

1:37.958 

3:07.644 

1:28.072 

1:28.778 

1:28.450 

1:41.411 

1:33.241 

1:44.884 

1:29.189 

2:55.078 

4:43.611 

1:35.692 

1:35.491 

1:32.862 

1:32.996 

1:32.426 

1:43.154 

2:20.871 

1:31.308 

1:31.002 

1:31.151 

1:29.825 

1:34.907 

1:33.148 

1:30.563 

1:30.233 

1:30.402 

1:31.378 

1:30.257 

1:29.904 

1:30.048 

1:30.196 

1:35.650 

1:33.433 

1:32.435 

1:30.622 

1:32.715 

+1.742 

+0.704 

+9.886 

+1:39.572 

+0.706 

+0.378 

+13.339 

+4.052 

+15.695 

+1:25.889 

+3:14.422 

+5.867 

+5.666 

+3.037 

+3.171 

+2.601 

+13.329 

+51.046 

+1.483 

+1.177 

+1.326 

+5.003 

+3.244 

+0.659 

+0.329 

+0.498 

+1.474 

+0.353 

+0.144 

+0.292 

+5.746 

+3.332 

+2.334 

+0.521 

+2.614 
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